Dutzow Community Club
2021 Schedule

Date
5/3/2021
5/10/2021
5/13/2021
5/18/2021
5/21/2021
5/25/2021
6/1/2021
6/8/2021
6/11/2021
6/13/2021
6/16/2021
6/21/2021
6/24/2021
7/1/2021

Start

8:15 PM
6:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
8:15 PM
6:15 PM

Visitor

Utz Contractiong

Bolte

First State Community Bank
First State Community Bank
Schicker Automotive

First State Community Bank
Loutre Market Juv

Calvin Auto Glass

First State Community Bank
First State Community Bank
First State Community Bank
First State Community Bank
John Hall Lumber

CCs

First State Community Bank

Juvenile

Home

First State Community Bank
First State Community Bank
Tall Tales Taxidermy
Juvenae

First State Community Bank
John Hall Lumber

First State Community Bank
First State Community Bank
CCS

Gerdes Logging

Utz Contractiong

Loutre Market Juv

First State Community Bank
First State Community Bank

Venue
Dutzow Lower
Dutzow Lower

Hermann - Rhineland Baseball Field

Washington - Barklage Field
Dutzow Lower
Dutzow Lower
Dutzow Lower
Dutzow Lower
Marthasville 2
Washington - Barklage Field
Washington - Barklage Field

Hermann - Rhineland Baseball Field

Dutzow Lower
Dutzow Lower



